
UNION COLONY SCHOOLS
2000 Clubhouse Drive www.unioncolonyschools.org Phone: (970) 673-4546
Greeley, Colorado 80634 Excellence in Education Fax: (970) 330-7604

2023-24 Bell Schedules
6th & 7th Grade Schedules

Medley Schedule 
(Monday, Thursday, Friday)

Odd Day Block Schedule 
(Tuesday)

Even Day Block Schedule 
(Wednesday)

Period Start End Period Start End Period Start End
MS Advisory 8:00 8:25 MS Advisory 8:00 8:40 MS Advisory 8:00 8:40

1st 8:28 9:13 1st 8:43 10:10 2nd 8:43 10:10
2nd 9:16 10:01 Snack/Recess 10:13 10:30 Snack/Recess 10:13 10:30
3rd 10:04 10:49 3rd 10:33 12:00 4th 10:33 12:00

Lunch 10:52 11:17 MS Lunch 12:03 12:30 MS Lunch 12:03 12:30
4th 11:20 12:05 5th 12:33 2:00 6th 12:33 2:00
5th 12:08 12:53 7th 2:03 3:30 8th 2:03 3:30

Snack/Recess 12:55 1:06
6th 1:09 1:54
7th 1:57 2:42
8th 2:45 3:30

8th-12th Grade Schedules

Medley Schedule 
(Monday, Thursday, Friday)

Odd Day Block Schedule 
(Tuesday)

Even Day Block Schedule 
(Wednesday)

Period Start End Period Start End Period Start End
1st 8:00 8:50 1st 8:00 9:35 2nd 8:00 9:35
2nd 8:54 9:42 3rd 9:39 11:09 4th 9:39 11:09
3rd 9:46 10:34 HS Lunch 11:13 11:42 HS Lunch 11:13 11:42
4th 10:38 11:26 5th 11:46 1:16 6th 11:46 1:16

Lunch 11:30 11:57 HS Advisory 1:20 1:51 HS Advisory 1:20 1:51
5th 12:01 12:49 7th 1:55 3:25 8th 1:55 3:25
6th 12:53 1:41
7th 1:45 2:33
8th 2:37 3:25

Updated 9/17/23

http://www.unioncolonyschools.org/


UNION COLONY SCHOOLS
2000 Clubhouse Drive www.unioncolonyschools.org Phone: (970) 673-4546
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2023-24 Medley/Block Schedule
Semester 1 Semester 2

7/31/23 Monday No School (Summer) 10/16/23 Monday Medley 1/1/24 Monday No School 3/18/24 Monday Medley
8/1/23 Tuesday No School (Summer) 10/17/23 Tuesday Odd Block 1/2/24 Tuesday No School (Staff reports) 3/19/24 Tuesday Odd Block
8/2/23 Wednesday No School (Staff reports) 10/18/23 Wednesday Even Block 1/3/24 Wednesday Medley 3/20/24 Wednesday Even Block
8/3/23 Thursday No School (Staff reports) 10/19/23 Thursday Medley 1/4/24 Thursday Medley 3/21/24 Thursday Medley
8/4/23 Friday No School (Staff reports) 10/20/23 Friday No School 1/5/24 Friday Medley 3/22/24 Friday No School
8/5/23 Saturday No School (Staff reports) 10/21/23 Saturday 1/6/24 Saturday 3/23/24 Saturday8/6/23 Sunday No School (Staff reports) 10/22/23 Sunday 1/7/24 Sunday 3/24/24 Sunday8/7/23 Monday No School (Staff reports) 10/23/23 Monday Medley 1/8/24 Monday Medley 3/25/24 Monday Medley
8/8/23 Tuesday 6th grade first day 10/24/23 Tuesday Odd Block 1/9/24 Tuesday Odd Block 3/26/24 Tuesday Odd Block
8/9/23 Wednesday 6th & 7th grade report 10/25/23 Wednesday Even Block 1/10/24 Wednesday Even Block 3/27/24 Wednesday Even Block
8/10/23 Thursday All students report 10/26/23 Thursday Medley 1/11/24 Thursday Medley 3/28/24 Thursday Medley
8/11/23 Friday Medley 10/27/23 Friday No School (Staff reports) 1/12/24 Friday No School 3/29/24 Friday No School (Staff reports)
8/12/23 Saturday 10/28/23 Saturday 1/13/24 Saturday 3/30/24 Saturday8/13/23 Sunday 10/29/23 Sunday 1/14/24 Sunday 3/31/24 Sunday8/14/23 Monday Medley 10/30/23 Monday Medley 1/15/24 Monday No School 4/1/24 Monday Medley
8/15/23 Tuesday Odd Block 10/31/23 Tuesday Odd Block 1/16/24 Tuesday Odd Block 4/2/24 Tuesday Odd Block
8/16/23 Wednesday Even Block 11/1/23 Wednesday Even Block 1/17/24 Wednesday Even Block 4/3/24 Wednesday Even Block
8/17/23 Thursday Medley 11/2/23 Thursday Medley 1/18/24 Thursday Medley 4/4/24 Thursday Medley
8/18/23 Friday Medley 11/3/23 Friday No School 1/19/24 Friday Medley 4/5/24 Friday Medley
8/19/23 Saturday 11/4/23 Saturday 1/20/24 Saturday 4/6/24 Saturday8/20/23 Sunday 11/5/23 Sunday 1/21/24 Sunday 4/7/24 Sunday8/21/23 Monday Medley 11/6/23 Monday Medley 1/22/24 Monday Medley 4/8/24 Monday Medley
8/22/23 Tuesday Odd Block 11/7/23 Tuesday Odd Block 1/23/24 Tuesday Odd Block 4/9/24 Tuesday Odd Block
8/23/23 Wednesday Even Block 11/8/23 Wednesday Even Block 1/24/24 Wednesday Even Block 4/10/24 Wednesday Even Block
8/24/23 Thursday Medley 11/9/23 Thursday Medley 1/25/24 Thursday Medley 4/11/24 Thursday Medley
8/25/23 Friday Medley 11/10/23 Friday No School (Staff reports) 1/26/24 Friday No School 4/12/24 Friday Medley
8/26/23 Saturday 11/11/23 Saturday 1/27/24 Saturday 4/13/24 Saturday8/27/23 Sunday 11/12/23 Sunday 1/28/24 Sunday 4/14/24 Sunday8/28/23 Monday Medley 11/13/23 Monday Medley 1/29/24 Monday Medley 4/15/24 Monday Medley
8/29/23 Tuesday Odd Block 11/14/23 Tuesday Odd Block 1/30/24 Tuesday Odd Block 4/16/24 Tuesday Odd Block
8/30/23 Wednesday Even Block 11/15/23 Wednesday Even Block 1/31/24 Wednesday Even Block 4/17/24 Wednesday Even Block
8/31/23 Thursday Medley 11/16/23 Thursday Medley 2/1/24 Thursday Medley 4/18/24 Thursday Medley
9/1/23 Friday Medley 11/17/23 Friday No School 2/2/24 Friday No School (Staff reports) 4/19/24 Friday No School
9/2/23 Saturday 11/18/23 Saturday 2/3/24 Saturday 4/20/24 Saturday9/3/23 Sunday 11/19/23 Sunday 2/4/24 Sunday 4/21/24 Sunday9/4/23 Monday No School 11/20/23 Monday No School 2/5/24 Monday Medley 4/22/24 Monday Medley
9/5/23 Tuesday Odd Block 11/21/23 Tuesday No School 2/6/24 Tuesday Odd Block 4/23/24 Tuesday Odd Block
9/6/23 Wednesday Even Block 11/22/23 Wednesday No School 2/7/24 Wednesday Even Block 4/24/24 Wednesday Even Block
9/7/23 Thursday Medley 11/23/23 Thursday No School 2/8/24 Thursday Medley 4/25/24 Thursday Medley
9/8/23 Friday Medley 11/24/23 Friday No School 2/9/24 Friday No School 4/26/24 Friday No School (Staff reports)
9/9/23 Saturday 11/25/23 Saturday 2/10/24 Saturday 4/27/24 Saturday9/10/23 Sunday 11/26/23 Sunday 2/11/24 Sunday 4/28/24 Sunday9/11/23 Monday Medley 11/27/23 Monday Medley 2/12/24 Monday Medley 4/29/24 Monday Medley
9/12/23 Tuesday Odd Block 11/28/23 Tuesday Odd Block 2/13/24 Tuesday Odd Block 4/30/24 Tuesday Odd Block
9/13/23 Wednesday Even Block 11/29/23 Wednesday Even Block 2/14/24 Wednesday Even Block 5/1/24 Wednesday Even Block
9/14/23 Thursday Medley 11/30/23 Thursday Medley 2/15/24 Thursday Medley 5/2/24 Thursday Medley
9/15/23 Friday No School 12/1/23 Friday No School 2/16/24 Friday No School (Staff reports) 5/3/24 Friday No School
9/16/23 Saturday 12/2/23 Saturday 2/17/24 Saturday 5/4/24 Saturday9/17/23 Sunday 12/3/23 Sunday 2/18/24 Sunday 5/5/24 Sunday9/18/23 Monday Medley 12/4/23 Monday Medley 2/19/24 Monday No School 5/6/24 Monday Medley
9/19/23 Tuesday Odd Block 12/5/23 Tuesday Odd Block 2/20/24 Tuesday Odd Block 5/7/24 Tuesday Odd Block
9/20/23 Wednesday Even Block 12/6/23 Wednesday Even Block 2/21/24 Wednesday Even Block 5/8/24 Wednesday Even Block
9/21/23 Thursday Medley 12/7/23 Thursday Medley 2/22/24 Thursday Medley 5/9/24 Thursday Medley
9/22/23 Friday No School 12/8/23 Friday Medley 2/23/24 Friday Medley 5/10/24 Friday No School
9/23/23 Saturday 12/9/23 Saturday 2/24/24 Saturday 5/11/24 Saturday9/24/23 Sunday 12/10/23 Sunday 2/25/24 Sunday 5/12/24 Sunday9/25/23 Monday Medley 12/11/23 Monday Medley 2/26/24 Monday Medley 5/13/24 Monday Medley
9/26/23 Tuesday Odd Block 12/12/23 Tuesday Finals 2/27/24 Tuesday Odd Block 5/14/24 Tuesday Odd Block
9/27/23 Wednesday Even Block 12/13/23 Wednesday Finals 2/28/24 Wednesday Even Block 5/15/24 Wednesday Even Block
9/28/23 Thursday Medley 12/14/23 Thursday Finals (1:30 release) 2/29/24 Thursday Medley 5/16/24 Thursday Medley
9/29/23 Friday No School (Staff reports) 12/15/23 Friday No School (Staff reports) 3/1/24 Friday No School 5/17/24 Friday Medley
9/30/23 Saturday 12/16/23 Saturday 3/2/24 Saturday 5/18/24 Saturday10/1/23 Sunday 12/17/23 Sunday 3/3/24 Sunday 5/19/24 Sunday10/2/23 Monday Medley 12/18/23 Monday No School 3/4/24 Monday Medley 5/20/24 Monday Medley
10/3/23 Tuesday Odd Block 12/19/23 Tuesday No School 3/5/24 Tuesday Odd Block 5/21/24 Tuesday Finals  
10/4/23 Wednesday Even Block 12/20/23 Wednesday No School 3/6/24 Wednesday Even Block 5/22/24 Wednesday Finals
10/5/23 Thursday Medley 12/21/23 Thursday No School 3/7/24 Thursday Medley 5/23/24 Thursday Finals (1:30 release)
10/6/23 Friday No School 12/22/23 Friday No School 3/8/24 Friday No School 5/24/24 Friday No School (Staff reports)
10/7/23 Saturday 12/23/23 Saturday 3/9/24 Saturday 5/25/24 Saturday Finals half day10/8/23 Sunday 12/24/23 Sunday 3/10/24 Sunday 5/26/24 Sunday Finals half day10/9/23 Monday Medley 3/11/24 Monday No School

10/10/23 Tuesday Odd Block 3/12/24 Tuesday No School
10/11/23 Wednesday Even Block 3/13/24 Wednesday No School
10/12/23 Thursday Medley 3/14/24 Thursday No School
10/13/23 Friday No School (Staff reports) 3/15/24 Friday No School Updated 4/26/23

http://www.unioncolonyschools.org/

